COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Nowlin in the Committee of the Whole House to Engrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 212, line 31, change "20,472,896" to "20,422,886"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 213, line 33, change "137,780,604" to "137,730,604"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 213, line 35, change "62,957,017" to "62,907,017"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 213, line 43, change "137,780,604" to "137,730,604"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 242, line 8, change "25,000" to "75,000"